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City of Ottawa
10/15/2021

Employee Name
AUSSEM, DANIEL

CZYZ, KIMBERLY
HARRIS, DONALD

Department
001-110

001-110
001-110

Department Name
MAYOR

MAYOR
MAYOR

$

Salary
2,730.77
2,762.44

846.15
6,339.36



Employee Name Department  Department Name Salary

EISERT, HEIDY 001-120 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION 1,978.99
MUNKS, SHELLY 001-120 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION 3,385.49
RIVERS, ALAINA 001-120 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION 2,762.73

S 8,127.21



Employee Name Department  Department Name Salary

EICHELKRAUT, WAYNE 001-126 COMM. ACCOUNTS & FINANCE 576.92
S 576.92



Employee Name

AUSSEM, TIMOTHY
BOETTCHER, WILLIAM
CARROLL, DOUGLAS
CLARK, ADAM
DUTTLINGER, THOMAS
KOPPEN, TAMARA
LIEBHART, JOHN
NOBLE, DAVID
STAFFORD, MATHEW
STISSER, NANCY
STOUDT, ALLEN

Department

001-131
001-131
001-131
001-131
001-131
001-131
001-131
001-131
001-131
001-131
001-131

Department Name

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

$

Salary

1,108.80

760.32
2,538.46
2,376.92
5,769.23
3,115.75

522.72
4,461.54
3,268.27
2,713.74

570.24

27,205.99



Employee Name

ANDERSON, BRANDON
BANGERT, JEFF

BELL, JAMES
BERNINGER, JONATHAN
BOORAS, KYLE

BOYER, JACQUELINE
BREWER, TYLER
CHEATHAM, MICHAEL
COLE, GLEN

CRUZ, SCOTT

CULIAN, CHRISTOPHER
DEVRIES, MATTHEW
DODD, GREGORY
DONAHUE, BRENDEN
FRANCISCO, DANIEL
FUENTES, STACEY
GANIERE, ERIC
HALLOWELL, DAVID
HARDEN, ANDREA
HARDEN, SCOTT
HILTON, JOSEPH
HOOPER, CHARLES
HOPKINS, STEPHEN
HOSTER, MARC
JOBST, ADAM
JOHNSON, GARRY
KLICKER, COLE
KOEPKE, CHANDLER
LUCAS, DEBORAH
MCLAUGHLIN, ANDREW
MESARCHIK, LINDSEY
MIGNONE, JAMIE
NAJDANOVICH, MATTHEW
NELSON, RANDY
NELSON, STEPHANIE
NILLES, ROBERT
PENDER, WESLEY
REYNOLDS, KEVIN
RIVA, LOUIS
ROALSON, BRENT
ROSALES, ANGELICA
ROWE, ADAM

RUBIO, EMILY

SARTI, MASON
SEMBER, BRIAN
SOVERO, DANIEL
STOCK, GRANT
SULLIVAN, KATHLEEN
TRAVI, MELISSA
WHALEN, KARI
WIEDEMAN, BRETT

Department

001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310

Department Name

POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE
POLICE

$

Salary

3,977.34
4,917.72
4,800.89
3,176.47
4,934.41
2,626.42
3,103.47
4,824.94
2,641.06
3,775.02
3,081.41
3,331.44
2,685.40
3,629.04
2,830.62
2,690.81
2,987.09
1,968.90
2,924.42
5,518.37
3,309.66
2,646.94
2,965.36
4,501.75
4,282.55
2,597.82
2,676.41
2,588.98
3,023.77
3,647.65
2,592.19
2,753.39
4,112.15
4,002.61
3,830.20
5,168.69
5,080.44
4,357.75
3,941.72
5,133.36
2,504.20
3,078.55
2,373.62
3,364.36
3,374.99
3,488.19
2,983.39
2,318.56
2,711.54
3,103.47
2,727.31
175,666.81



Employee Name

ALLEGRETTI, NICHOLAS
BLACKERT, PATRICK
BORKOWSKI, ANDREW
BRESSNER, BRIAN
BURKE, RYAN
CHRISTENSEN, WAYNE
CLIFT, JEFFREY
CUCHIARA, MICHAEL
DOSE, BRIAN
FLEMING, DEVIN
JOHNSON, BRYCE
LAIR, CAMERON
MCCLEARY, ALEC
MCDONALD, JORDAN
MILLS, MICHAEL
NEWBURY, CHRISTIAN
NIEWINSKI, JACOB
RUSSELL, BARRY
SCHNEIDER, JASON
SIREK, WAYNE
STEEGE, MICHAEL
SWIFT, ROSE

THEIS, KEVIN

TIEMAN, RYAN
WAMPLER, ADAM
WARD, JASON
WHEELER, BRAZON
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL

Department

001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320

Department Name

FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE

$

Salary

2,861.57
2,431.49
4,965.25
4,344.15
3,079.86
3,799.43
3,761.12
3,062.67
4,494.97
4,010.30
5,652.15
4,395.96
3,020.38
2,916.48
4,499.31
3,336.74
4,842.35
5,227.13
3,665.87
2,948.72
3,265.14
2,291.52
7,397.00
4,235.24
5,349.14
4,019.86
3,688.20
2,723.28
110,285.28



Employee Name Department  Department Name Salary

LESS, JAMES 001-326 COMM PUB. HEALTH & SAFETY 576.92
S 576.92



Employee Name Department  Department Name Salary

GANIERE, THOMAS 001-526 COMM PUB. IMPROVEMENT 576.92
S 576.92



Employee Name Department  Department Name Salary

RODRIGUEZ, MARLA 001-626 COMM PUBLIC PROPERTY 576.92
S 576.92



Employee Name

ABRAM, JAY
ALCORN, DEAN
ANDERSON, ROBERT
BARTH Ill, WILLIAM

BURGWALD, MATTHEW

EWERS, JACOB

GRETENCORD, AARON

JONES JR, WILLIAM

KAZMIERCZAK, JOSHUA

KUHN, STEPHEN
LOVE, KEVIN
MEZEL, MATTHEW
MOORE, ARON
MOORE, JOSH
PHELPS, RANDALL
POUK, BRIAN
RICCI, DAVIDDE
ROWNEY, ANDREW
STEEGE, RICHARD
WEAKLEY, KIM

Department

001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650

Department Name

PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS

$

Salary

2,291.76
2,948.66
2,426.34
2,321.26
2,793.47
2,665.34
2,881.33
3,047.78
2,367.90
3,268.27

277.20

586.66
2,736.59
2,321.26
2,123.68
2,291.70
2,235.28
2,166.72
2,156.25
2,386.00

46,293.45



Employee Name

ASTLE, MARK
MARVIN, DAVID
MARVIN, JENNIFER
STEVENSON, JOHN
TEEGARDIN, RANDAL

Department

109-187
109-187
109-187
109-187
109-187

Department Name

PLAYGROUND & RECREATION
PLAYGROUND & RECREATION
PLAYGROUND & RECREATION
PLAYGROUND & RECREATION
PLAYGROUND & RECREATION

$

Salary

671.96
2,505.12
253.00
595.00
31.92
4,057.00



Employee Name

ARAUJO, JOHN
BAULT, TIM
BAXTER, BARRY
BAXTER, DINA
BECKER, WILLIAM
BRADY, RODNEY
BUTE, DENNIS
BYKOWSKI, BARRY
CEJA, RICHARD
COLLINS, BARRY
CONWAY, JAMES
DAVIS, EUGENE
FESCO, EILEEN
FUCHS, ALICIA
FUCHS, RAYMOND
GREEN, DONALD
HALL, WILLIAM
HAMANN, KEN
HERZOG, CARL
HOFFMAN, GARY
JOHNSON, JAMES
KATREIN, KENNETH
KOPP, JENNIFER
LEVELLE, RITA
LEWIS, MICHELLE
LINN, ROSEMARIE
MC MANUS, DOUGLAS
MCGRAW, JAMES
MCKENNA, MICHAEL
NEVINS, JOHN
OLDENBURG, DAWN
PUETZ, ELIZABETH
RICK, ARTHUR
ROSS, DAVID
SHANLEY, PETER
SMITH II, JOHN
TATE, KIMBERLY
THACKER, SANDRA
WARGO, KENNETH
WATTS, MICHAEL
WOLD, GERALD
WOLD, MARK
YOUNGBLOOD, FRANK
ZIMMERMAN, KIMBERLY

Department

142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138

Department Name

NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT

$

Salary

902.31
1,615.39
247.54
455.15
399.25
1,655.92
527.47
846.41
778.54
1,233.68
765.35
918.28
686.71
804.00
1,485.58
934.25
1,334.22
175.67
364.86
938.24
722.64
424.25
1,505.38
1,013.96
199.63
1,034.06
223.58
950.22
1,133.87
291.45
1,090.32
1,113.73
527.01
511.04
428.80
749.79
770.55
1,428.88
920.62
33.94
178.19
918.28
1,187.90
2,468.65
36,895.56



Employee Name Department  Department Name Salary

HALM, CHRISTOPHER 601-610 WATER 3,014.22
HALM, JAMES 601-610 WATER 2,882.61
JOHNSON, RONALD 601-610 WATER 3,049.07
LEE, RANDY 601-610 WATER 2,631.64
NEUROHR, NICHOLAS 601-610 WATER 2,302.08
OCEPEK, CASEY 601-610 WATER 2,601.04
SCHMITT, PENNY 601-610 WATER 2,684.62
SHARP, THOMAS 601-610 WATER 2,344.71
WILSON, SHAUN 601-610 WATER 3,711.73

S 25,221.72



Employee Name

DRACKLEY, RICHARD
ERWIN, DAVID
GOODCHILD, KEVIN
HELLMAN, TYLER
HINKELMAN, BRADY
MUNKS, SCOTT
ROBERTS, BRIAN
ROBERTS, BRYCE
SHEPHERD, RUSSELL
SWANSON, PATRICIA
WHITNEY, CHARLES

Department

610-620
610-620
610-620
610-620
610-620
610-620
610-620
610-620
610-620
610-620
610-620

Department Name

WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER

$

Salary

2,945.60
3,268.27
2,901.40
2,156.26
2,688.33
2,411.55
2,345.52
2,165.36
1,784.00
2,219.89
2,879.71
27,765.89



